SH’OR YOSHUV RABBINICAL COLLEGE

COST OF ATTENDANCE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (FALL AND SPRING)

Direct Costs-Fall and Spring Semesters
Registration Fee

Tuition and Fees

Housing

Food - All Meals

Food - Breakfast

Food - Lunch

Food - Breakfast and Lunch

Per Credit Charge

Indirect Costs(allowances)-Fall and Spring Semesters
Resident

Books and Supplies

Additional Food Expenses

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Commuter - Living with Parents

Books and Supplies

Housing

Food - for students not getting all meals from school
Additional Food Expenses

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

Commuter - Off Campus

Books and Supplies

Housing

Food - for students not getting all meals from school
Additional Food Expenses

Transportation

Miscellaneous Personal Expenses

$700
$11,000
$4,000
$4,500
$950
$2,200
$3,150
$367

$312

$1,068
$1,800
$3,480

$312

$1,908
$3,180
$1,068
$3,930
$3,480

$312
$14,568
$3,180
$1,068
$3,930
$3,480






