SH'OR YOSHUV RABBINICAL COLLEGE

COST OF ATTENDANCE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR (FALL AND SPRING)

Direct Costs-Fall and Spring Semesters	
Registration Fee	\$700
Tuition and Fees	\$11,000
Housing	\$4,000
Food - All Meals	\$4,500
Food - Breakfast	\$950
Food - Lunch	\$2,200
Food - Breakfast and Lunch	\$3,150
Per Credit Charge	\$367
Indirect Costs(allowances)-Fall and Spring Semesters	
Resident	
Books and Supplies	\$312
Additional Food Expenses	\$1,068
Transportation	\$1,800
Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$3,480
Commuter - Living with Parents	
Commuter - Living with Parents Books and Supplies	\$312
	\$312 \$1,908
Books and Supplies	
Books and Supplies Housing	\$1,908
Books and Supplies Housing Food - for students not getting all meals from school	\$1,908 \$3,180
Books and Supplies Housing Food - for students not getting all meals from school Additional Food Expenses	\$1,908 \$3,180 \$1,068
Books and Supplies Housing Food - for students not getting all meals from school Additional Food Expenses Transportation	\$1,908 \$3,180 \$1,068 \$3,930
Books and Supplies Housing Food - for students not getting all meals from school Additional Food Expenses Transportation Miscellaneous Personal Expenses	\$1,908 \$3,180 \$1,068 \$3,930
Books and Supplies Housing Food - for students not getting all meals from school Additional Food Expenses Transportation Miscellaneous Personal Expenses Commuter - Off Campus	\$1,908 \$3,180 \$1,068 \$3,930 \$3,480
Books and Supplies Housing Food - for students not getting all meals from school Additional Food Expenses Transportation Miscellaneous Personal Expenses Commuter - Off Campus Books and Supplies	\$1,908 \$3,180 \$1,068 \$3,930 \$3,480
Books and Supplies Housing Food - for students not getting all meals from school Additional Food Expenses Transportation Miscellaneous Personal Expenses Commuter - Off Campus Books and Supplies Housing	\$1,908 \$3,180 \$1,068 \$3,930 \$3,480 \$312 \$14,568
Books and Supplies Housing Food - for students not getting all meals from school Additional Food Expenses Transportation Miscellaneous Personal Expenses Commuter - Off Campus Books and Supplies Housing Food - for students not getting all meals from school	\$1,908 \$3,180 \$1,068 \$3,930 \$3,480 \$312 \$14,568 \$3,180